LY - LYX series
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
● 全焊结构，确保可靠的电气接触性
All-welded construction ensures reliable electrical contact
● 耐超高温度
Resistance to ultra high temperature
● 保证 125℃、3000 小时寿命。（叠加纹波电流）

116 F 130 J 220 P
150 R
◆ 型号编码/Part Numbering System
LY 681 A F 350 M
︱ ︱ ︱ ︱ ︱ ︱
系列 容量 直径 高度 电压 误差
Type Capacitance D H Voltage Tolerance
LY（平底 Plain） 681=680uf A=51 F=80 350=350V J=5%
LYX （螺柱 Stud） 682=6800uf B=63 G=95 K=10%
683=68000uf M=20%
LY - LYX series
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
◆ 产品一览表 Standard Ratings
W VDC
(Surge Voltage)
(V)
Cap
(UF)
Siza
DXL
(mm)
tanδ
20℃
120Hz
Ripple
Current
125℃120Hz
(Arms)
Ordering Code
350
(400)
680 51*80 0.15 2.9 LY(X)681AF350M
820 51*80 0.15 3.2 LY(X)821AF350M
1200 51*95 0.15 4.2 LY(X)122AG350M
1500 51*105 0.15 4.8 LY(X)152AH350M
1800 64*80 0.15 5.7 LY(X)182BF350M
2200 64*95 0.15 6.4 LY(X)222BG350M
2700 64*115 0.15 8.0 LY(X)272BI350M
3300 64*130 0.15 9.0 LY(X)332BJ350M
3900 76*115 0.15 9.6 LY(X)392CI350M
4700 76*130 0.15 10.8 LY(X)472CJ350M
5600 76*155 0.15 14.0 LY(X)562CK350M
6800 89*155 0.15 16.2 LY(X)682EK350M
8200 89*160 0.15 17.6 LY(X)822EL350M
10000 89*195 0.15 19.5 LY(X)103EN350M
W VDC
(Surge Voltage)
(V)
Cap
(UF)
Siza
DXL
(mm)
tanδ
20℃
120Hz
Ripple
Current
125℃120Hz
(Arms)
Ordering Code
400V
(450)
680 51*80 0.15 3.0 LY(X)681AF400M
820 51*80 0.15 3.3 LY(X)821AF400M
1200 51*105 0.15 4.7 LY(X)122AH400M
1500 51*105 0.15 5.0 LY(X)152AH400M
1800 64*95 0.15 5.8 LY(X)182BG400M
2200 64*115 0.15 6.9 LY(X)222BI400M
2700 64*130 0.15 8.4 LY(X)272BJ400M
3300 76*115 0.15 9.3 LY(X)332CI400M
3900 76*130 0.15 10.3 LY(X)392CJ400M